
Baltijas Čempionāts sievietēm

Game summary
Date: 08.12.2024 Location: Ozo ledus halle Start time: 16:30 End time: 17:08 Spec.: 78 Game No.: 47

HK Tukums G.R.B. investīcijas0 : 5
(0:3, 0:2)

Referees Linespersons
PARADOVSKIS Oļegs, KAŽE Megija  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 0:00 : 3:35 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 0 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 0:00 : 3:35 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  TUK  1 DJUBINA Aleksandra Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  OZO  1 TĪMANE Ieva Goalkeeper in
Goal 04:49 0:1 OZO EQ 16 KOKINA Dita POPLUGA Elza #31
Goal 09:55 0:2 OZO EQ 10 FREIMANE Kristīne  
Goal 14:43 0:3 OZO EQ 8 ŠVEICARE Luīze Anna  

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 16:13 0:4 OZO EQ 25 OŽIMA Darja  
Goal 17:43 0:5 OZO EQ 95 ZELTIŅA Emīlija LIEPIŅA Linda #19
Pen. 20:30 22:30 TUK  4 KONCEVOJA Agnese Hooking
Pen. 28:25 30:00 TUK  86 SPORĀNE Digna Tripping
GK 30:00  TUK  1 DJUBINA Aleksandra Goalkeeper out
GK 30:00  OZO  1 TĪMANE Ieva Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
HK Tukums
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

G.R.B. investīcijas
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

HK Tukums (TUK) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

1 G DJUBINA Aleksandra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 F KONCEVOJA Agnese 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F PEPERE Sabīne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F PŪLIŅA Elīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F BEŠTA Karlīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 F SURVILLO Justīne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F BITE Kima 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F GEIDE Sabīne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 D UPĪTE Klēra 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 D KALVĀNE Edīte 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

38 F BREČA Maija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

48 F GEDĀNE MEDNE Monta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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51 F TRUBIŅA Regīna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

84 D SAULĪTE MČEDLIŠVILI Evita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

86 D SPORĀNE Digna 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

94 F BABRE Elīza 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: VILMANIS Aigars

G.R.B. investīcijas (OZO) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

1 G TĪMANE Ieva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

2 F JANOVSKA KARLSBERGA Inita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F ŠVEICARE Luīze Anna 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D GŪTMANE Emīlija 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F FREIMANE Kristīne 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F GECEVIČA Kristīne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F VEINBERGA Ulrika 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D RUBENE Diāna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F MALBARDE Līga 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 F KOKINA Dita 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F LIEPIŅA Linda 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 G ROZENTĀLE Irita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 D HATUĻEVA Kristīne 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 F OŽIMA Darja 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

31 F POPLUGA Elza 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F DŪVIŅA Anna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

52 F AFANASJEVA Aļona 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 F ROZENTĀLE Rebeka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

95 F ZELTIŅA Emīlija 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

99 F BUKLOVSKA Juta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: RĒDLIHS Miķelis

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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